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2015 AARC Webcast Schedule 
 

Date Title Presenter CRCE 
Category 

Tues, Jan 13 PELICAN study Jerry Krishnan No CRCE 
Thurs, Jan 22 Transitioning from Student to Professional Toni Rodriguez No CRCE 
Wed, Jan 28 Infection control in respiratory care Cheryl Hoerr PTS 
Wed, Feb 11 Palliative Care Helen Sorenson ETH 
Thurs, Mar 
12 

Preparing complex patients for disaster Charlie Friderici BEP 

Thurs, Apr 30 Benchmarking and productivity Tim Myers MGT 
Wed, May 27 Ethical Decision Making in Respiratory 

Care 
Linda Van Scoder ETH 

Wed, June 10 Airway clearance and neurorespiratory 
patient 

Lee Guion CLP 

Wed, June 23 Neonatal mechanical ventilation Martin Keszler MD NPS 
Thurs, July 
23 

Pulmonary rehabilitation Trina Limberg CLP 

Wed, Aug 4 Preventing medical errors Garry Kauffman PTS 
Sept 1, 2, 3 Simulations-hospital educators Roberta Hales EDU 
Thurs, Oct 29 AHA Recommendations B Scott/B Walsh CLP 
Dec 1, 2, 3 Sleep medicine-device/patient interface TBD SDS 
* Other webcasts may be added in 2015 

 

 


